
Pos. 

 

OPEN 50 

1 

2 

 

Prototyp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

Standard 

1 

2 

 

Tuning 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

St.Nr. 

666 

267 

27 

38 

21 

40 

74 

63 

67 

65 

80 

64 

47 

76 

60 

11 

13 

57 

102 

51 

33 

55 

25 

32 

35 

14 

61 

Name 

Ketschte Igel 2 
Hard Stöffche 

Werwolf - Racing  
DeWalt Racing 
M o pe d  G a ra ge  R a c in g  T e a m  
Rum-Fahrer 
Nuclear Racing Power 
Kreidler Old-School 
Guraxler Racing 2 
Beinhart Racing Team I 
Keschteigel 
Beinhart Racing Team  II 
Oberwiemer Deifel 
Blue-Smoke-Gang 
Pauli Racing 

Kreidler Chaos Racing 
Töff-Töff Racing 

Dmon-Racing 
MRC Galenberg 
CCM Zwerge 
Mofarocker 
Dmon-Parts 
Kreidler Kreis 
Heavy Meddeler 
Die Überspritzen 
Gillette 
Zündfrosch 

Runden 

297 

91 

344 

316 

304 

302 

284 

284 

255 

225 

166 

163 

155 

152 

25 

264 

48 

316 

310 

289 

285 

274 

273 

270 

236 

201 

95 

R1. Gesamtzeit 

1:00:36.002 

1:00:44.474 

1:00:06.333 

1:00:07.485 

1:00:04.517 

1:00:22.709 

1:00:07.333 

1:00:26.031 

1:00:32.389 

1:00:44.552 

1:00:37.311 

54:44.711 

1:00:17.228 

48:23.168 

22:19.001 

1:00:36.162 

56:50.409 

1:00:09.749 

1:00:29.228 

1:00:09.483 

1:00:16.860 

1:00:41.945 

1:00:11.925 

58:29.741 

30:49.015 

1:00:50.831 

1:00:36.272 

R2. Gesamtzeit 

20:36.750 

20:05.986 

20:42.219 

21:04.183 

20:21.338 

20:23.457 

20:26.778 

20:19.986 

20:53.836 

14:09.236 

20:45.259 

20:55.251 

20:27.502 

20:22.939 

20:51.464 

20:51.014 

20:25.645 

20:15.890 

20:11.156 

20:26.605 

20:01.625 

20:49.108 

20:40.544 

20:09.229 

20:30.263 

R3. Gesamtzeit 

40:50.888 

41:29.424 

40:49.507 

41:10.227 

40:36.908 

36:30.362 

40:46.159 

40:41.687 

40:40.862 

38:53.900 

40:47.354 

41:30.841 

40:46.001 

32:30.554 

41:24.207 

41:06.728 

41:08.776 

33:49.591 

40:57.468 

40:52.255 

40:44.612 

41:08.888 

40:35.004 

6:42.044 

R4. Gesamtzeit 

2:00:35.668 

2:00:31.229 

2:01:17.318 

2:01:09.666 

2:00:54.517 

2:01:09.331 

2:01:15.385 

1:41:31.396 

2:00:49.161 

28:54.951 

2:01:26.301 

1:38:22.257 

2:00:42.591 

2:01:04.552 

2:01:12.291 

2:00:39.958 

2:01:18.231 

1:10:49.326 

2:00:45.135 

2:01:13.503 

2:00:32.173 

2:00:38.567 

Gesamtzeit 

4:02:39.308 
2:02:19.884 

4:02:09.288 
4:03:39.213 
4:02:12.429 
3:58:11.045 
4:02:29.601 
4:02:43.089 
3:43:38.483 
3:54:36.849 
2:31:04.875 
3:58:37.104 
2:01:30.731 
3:19:38.918 

22:19.001 

4:03:34.424 
56:50.409 

4:03:12.043 
4:03:15.940 
3:54:54.922 
4:02:43.715 
3:12:50.131 
4:01:43.297 
4:01:41.240 
3:32:36.736 
3:28:20.671 
1:21:06.535 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                           Rennleiter: Alexander Magel
Schiedsrichter: Jürgen Schmidt                             Aushang: ________ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr. 

4.  4h Mofarennen MSC Neuenhasslau 
Mofa 6.05.2018 

Gesamt Lauf 1-4 Klassen 

Mofa Neuenhasslau 0,535 km 


